
80.805 5872

80.805 Frauenfeld Bahnhof–Im Alexander (Linie 5)

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage, 1 Mai

Weinfelden 840
Frauenfeld Æ
Winterthur 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Frauenfeld, Bahnhof
Frauenfeld, Jugendmusikschule
Frauenfeld, Wydenstrasse
Frauenfeld, Allmendweg
Frauenfeld, Feldgasse
Frauenfeld, Buebenweg
Frauenfeld, Langfeldkreisel
Frauenfeld, Paulisguet
Frauenfeld, Juch
Frauenfeld, Paketpost
Frauenfeld, Im Alexander Æ

ì

046
156

236
246
256
266
266
276
286
296
306
316
336

5001

046
206

296
406
346
466

536
546
556
566
566
576
586
596
007
017
037

5003

047
167

237
247
257
267
267
277
287
297
307
317
337

5005

047
207

alle
30

M
in

0413
1613

2313
2413
2513
2613
2613
2713
2813
2913
3013
3113
3313

5029

0413
2013

4013
5713
4513
0014

0914
1014
1114
1214
1214
1314
1414
1514
1614
1714
1914

5031 alle
30

M
in

0419
2019

3919
4019
4119
4219
4219
4319
4419
4519
4619
4719
4919

5053

2119
3619

Frauenfeld, Im Alexander
Frauenfeld, Paketpost
Frauenfeld, Paulisguet
Frauenfeld, Langfeldkreisel
Frauenfeld, Buebenweg
Frauenfeld, Feldgasse
Frauenfeld, Allmendweg
Frauenfeld, Wydenstrasse
Frauenfeld, Jugendmusikschule
Frauenfeld, Bahnhof Æ
Frauenfeld
Winterthur 840 Æ
Frauenfeld
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Ä
386
396
406
406
416
426
426
436
446
476

5002

586
157
017
197

087
097
107
107
117
127
127
137
147
177

5004

207
377
377
557

387
397
407
407
417
427
427
437
447
477

5006

587
158
018
198

alle
30

M
in

3813
3913
4013
4013
4113
4213
4213
4313
4413
4713

5030

5813
1514
0114
1914

2414
2514
2614
2614
2714
2814
2814
2914
3014
3314

5032

3714
5514

4214
5314

alle
30

M
in

5419
5519
5619
5619
5719
5819
5819
5919
0020
0320

5054

1220
2320
1620
2820

Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Weinfelden 840
Frauenfeld Æ
Winterthur 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Frauenfeld, Bahnhof
Frauenfeld, Jugendmusikschule
Frauenfeld, Wydenstrasse
Frauenfeld, Allmendweg
Frauenfeld, Feldgasse
Frauenfeld, Buebenweg
Frauenfeld, Langfeldkreisel
Frauenfeld, Paulisguet
Frauenfeld, Juch
Frauenfeld, Paketpost
Frauenfeld, Im Alexander Æ

ì
407
577
457
008

098
108
118
128
128
138
148

5055

048
208

398
408
418
428
428
438
448

5057

218
368

408
578
458
009

099
109
119
129
129
139
149

5059 alle
30

M
in

0419
2019

3919
4019
4119
4219
4219
4319
4419

5101

2119
3619

Frauenfeld, Im Alexander
Frauenfeld, Paketpost
Frauenfeld, Paulisguet
Frauenfeld, Langfeldkreisel
Frauenfeld, Buebenweg
Frauenfeld, Feldgasse
Frauenfeld, Allmendweg
Frauenfeld, Wydenstrasse
Frauenfeld, Jugendmusikschule
Frauenfeld, Bahnhof Æ
Frauenfeld
Winterthur 840 Æ
Frauenfeld
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Ä

148
158
168
168
178
188
208

5056

378
558

428
538

448
458
468
468
478
488
508

5058

588
159
019
199

149
159
169
169
179
189
209

5060

379
559

429
539

alle
30

M
in

4419
4519
4619
4619
4719
4819
5019

5102

5819
1520
0120
1920

äAlle Kurse â 052 724 51 11 SBF, 8501 Frauenfeldâ 052 724 51 11
stadtbus@stadtfrauenfeld.ch
www.frauenfeld.ch

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2017
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